

S.C 12 of 2023
CNR WBBK01-000101-2023

Present: Sri Prasanta Mukhopadhyay Ld. ADJ 2nd Court ,Bankura, in charge of Addl. District
and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 08
Date 15.07.2023

Both the accused persons are absent today by filing a petition.

Accused persons pray for adjourned date for appearance on the ground stated
there in.

Ld P.P files hazira.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.09.2023 for appearance of the accused persons.

Sd/-
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura